Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

20-May-2019 19-May-2019 ECOM-PAYTM NOIDA IN- [TRF 10.00 0.40
V8598060-70015490-
200519x8611

20-May-2019 19-May-2019 UP1/913951949425/996655 | TRF 100.00 100.40
2196@ybl/CREDIT

20-May-2019 19-May-2019 UPI1/913918970156/UPI/DE | TRF 100.00 0.40
BIT

20-May-2019 19-May-2019 UPI1/913957922203/996655 | TRF 6.00 6.40
2196@ybl/CREDIT

20-May-2019 19-May-2019 UP1/913976031374/Payme |TRF 6.00 0.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPI1/914051257564/949223 | TRF 500.00 500.40
3956@ybl/CREDIT

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPI1/914034765784/Biryani/ | TRF 350.00 150.40
DEBIT

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPIREV/914034765784/D |TRF 350.00 500.40
EBIT REVERSAL

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPI1/914051282229/Payme | TRF 350.00 150.40
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPIREV/914051282229/D |TRF 350.00 500.40
EBIT REVERSAL

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UP1/914034438647/Payme |TRF 350.00 150.40
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPI1/914072484794/Payme |TRF 16.00 134.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPI1/914021470937/Payme |TRF 16.00 118.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPIREV/914021470937/D |TRF 16.00 134.40
EBIT REVERSAL

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPI/914021701259/Payme |TRF 50.00 84.40
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPIREV/914021701259/D |TRF 50.00 134.40
EBIT REVERSAL

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UP1/914084625485/Payme | TRF 21.00 113.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPI1/914042720908/Payme |TRF 16.00 97.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPIREV/914042720908/D |TRF 16.00 113.40
EBIT REVERSAL

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 ECOM-ONE97 TRF 16.00 97.40
COMMUNICATIONS L
NOIDA IN-V2344310-HDF

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UP1/914088613041/Payme |TRF 16.00 81.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPIREV/914088613041/D |TRF 16.00 97.40

EBIT REVERSAL




Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UP1/914044719454/Payme |TRF 16.00 81.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 UPIREV/914044719454/D |TRF 16.00 97.40
EBIT REVERSAL

20-May-2019 20-May-2019 ECOM-ONE97 TRF 16.00 81.40
COMMUNICATIONS L
NOIDA IN-V7057950-HDF

21-May-2019 21-May-2019 UPI1/914127558913/949223 [ TRF 500.00 581.40
3956@ybl/CREDIT

21-May-2019 21-May-2019 UP1/914127616047/949223 | TRF 100.00 681.40
3956@ybl/CREDIT

21-May-2019 21-May-2019 UPI1/914140922684/Payme |TRF 19.00 662.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

21-May-2019 21-May-2019 UPI1/914130612928/Payme |TRF 16.00 646.40
nt for category Id Mobile/D

21-May-2019 21-May-2019 UP1/914139329287/Payme |TRF 642.00 4.40
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

21-May-2019 21-May-2019 UPI1/914164787006/949037 | TRF 4.00 8.40
6975@ybl/CREDIT

22-May-2019 22-May-2019 UPI1/914209369944/949223 | TRF 400.00 408.40
3956@ybl/CREDIT

22-May-2019 22-May-2019 UP1/914210016641/Rajesh/ | TRF 400.00 8.40
DEBIT

22-May-2019 22-May-2019 UPI1/914210636688/goog- |TRF 6.00 14.40
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

22-May-2019 22-May-2019 UPI1/914218306026/viratsa | TRF 9.00 23.40
mraat333-
1@oksbi/CREDIT

22-May-2019 22-May-2019 UPI1/914218204466/UPI/DE | TRF 16.00 7.40
BIT

23-May-2019 23-May-2019 BY CASH CSH 4000.00 4007.40

23-May-2019 23-May-2019 UPI1/914312434841/UPI/DE | TRF 16.00 3991.40
BIT

23-May-2019 23-May-2019 ATM-IOB NALLAJERLA- TRF 2000.00 1991.40
AKRG
COLLEGENALLAJERLA
W.APIN-

23-May-2019 23-May-2019 UPI1/914315770669/Bp/DE | TRF 700.00 1291.40
BIT

23-May-2019 23-May-2019 ATM-NALLAJERLA,WEST |TRF 1023.60 267.80

GODAVA WEST
GODAVARIAPIN-NO12




Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

23-May-2019 23-May-2019 ATM-OPP.MPDO OFFICE [TRF 223.60 44.20
WEST GODAVARIAPIN-
N0130070-S1

24-May-2019 24-May-2019 UP1/914412270733/UPI/DE | TRF 16.00 28.20
BIT

24-May-2019 24-May-2019 UPI1/914428423348/Payme |TRF 12.00 16.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

24-May-2019 24-May-2019 UPI1/914414004726/Payme |TRF 12.00 4.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

24-May-2019 24-May-2019 UPIREV/914428423348/D |TRF 12.00 16.20
EBIT REVERSAL

24-May-2019 24-May-2019 UPI1/914464126620/Payme |TRF 16.00 0.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

01-Jun-2019 01-Jun-2019 BY CASH CSH 5000.00 5000.20

01-Jun-2019 01-Jun-2019 UP1/915216818748/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 4000.20
BIT

01-Jun-2019 01-Jun-2019 UPI1/915216477592/goog- |TRF 11.00 4011.20
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

01-Jun-2019 01-Jun-2019 UPI1/915216954112/UPI/DE | TRF 480.00 3531.20
BIT

01-Jun-2019 01-Jun-2019 UP1/915217995989/UPI/DE | TRF 900.00 2631.20
BIT

01-Jun-2019 01-Jun-2019 UPI1/915268471286/Payme |TRF 49.00 2582.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

01-Jun-2019 01-Jun-2019 ATM-IOB NALLAJERLA- | TRF 2000.00 582.20
AKRG
COLLEGENALLAJERLA
W.APIN-

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UPI1/915316289969/Payme |TRF 16.00 566.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UP1/915309919414/balanja | TRF 10000.00 10566.20
neyulun-1@oksbi/CREDIT

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UP1/915309916181/UPI/DE | TRF 500.00 10066.20
BIT

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UPI1/915309987601/UPI/DE | TRF 6000.00 4066.20
BIT

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UP1/915336836538/Payme | TRF 16.00 4050.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UP1/915324770149/Payme |TRF 16.00 4034.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UPI1/915360694857/Payme |TRF 16.00 4018.20

nt for category Id Mobile/D




Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UP1/915348849912/Payme |TRF 35.00 3983.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UPI/915368646155/Payme | TRF 16.00 3967.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UPI1/915376206801/Payme |TRF 19.00 3948.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UP1/915319431147/Hotstar | TRF 365.00 3583.20
/DEBIT

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 ATM-ANANTHAPALLI TRF 2000.00 1583.20
WEST GODAVARIAPIN-
N0323340-H0702

03-Jun-2019 02-Jun-2019 UP1/915376769578/Payme | TRF 16.00 1567.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915409055706/chebrol | TRF 6000.00 7567.20
ugopinath434@oksbi/CRE
DIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915409251656/Midday | TRF 1000.00 6567.20
Vesta migtavi/DEBIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UP1/915410341492/Room | TRF 1000.00 5567.20
rent migatavi evng 6lopu
ves

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915410941579/goog- |TRF 17.00 5584.20
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915410942562/goog- | TRF 5.00 5589.20
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915436050846/Payme |TRF 16.00 5573.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UP1/915412814580/kbmgro | TRF 10.00 5583.20
ups.sg-1@oksbi/CREDIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UP1/915412787919/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 4583.20
BIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915413856880/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 3583.20
BIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UP1/915442240545/Payme |TRF 16.00 3567.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UP1/915428151977/Payme |TRF 149.00 3418.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915414154249/UPI/DE | TRF 500.00 2918.20
BIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915415288844/UPI/DE | TRF 160.00 2758.20

BIT




Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 ATM-ANANTHAPALLI TRF 2000.00 758.20
WEST GODAVARIAPIN-
N0199980-H0702

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UP1/915417533933/UPI/DE | TRF 200.00 558.20
BIT

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915438242146/Payme |TRF 16.00 542.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

03-Jun-2019 03-Jun-2019 UPI1/915421394406/UPI/DE | TRF 500.00 42.20
BIT

04-Jun-2019 04-Jun-2019 UPI1/915548270474/Payme |TRF 16.00 26.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

04-Jun-2019 04-Jun-2019 UPI/915516605705/Payme | TRF 16.00 10.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

04-Jun-2019 04-Jun-2019 UPI1/915540267116/996655 | TRF 10.00 20.20
2196@ybl/CREDIT

04-Jun-2019 04-Jun-2019 UPI1/915560941672/Payme |TRF 16.00 4.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

06-Jun-2019 06-Jun-2019 UPI1/915748343266/949223 | TRF 200.00 204.20
3956@ybl/CREDIT

06-Jun-2019 06-Jun-2019 UPI1/915739123554/Payme |TRF 200.00 4.20
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

12-Jun-2019 12-Jun-2019 UP1/916309082279/balanja | TRF 1000.00 1004.20
neyulun-1@oksbi/CREDIT

12-Jun-2019 12-Jun-2019 TRTR/916315032581/IMP | TRF 1.00 1005.20
Slsir

12-Jun-2019 12-Jun-2019 TRTR/916315033126/IMP [TRF 500.00 1505.20
S/sir

12-Jun-2019 12-Jun-2019 UP1/916376478139/Payme |TRF 9.00 1496.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

13-Jun-2019 13-Jun-2019 POS-KAMESWARI CINE |[TRF 1423.00 73.20
ENTERPRI
VISHAKAPATANAIN-
V8092

14-Jun-2019 14-Jun-2019 ECOM-PAYTM Noida IN- | TRF 20.00 53.20
V1456400-00218923-
140619x8611

17-Jun-2019 16-Jun-2019 UPI1/916720322377/UPI/DE | TRF 16.00 37.20
BIT

17-Jun-2019 17-Jun-2019 UPI1/916817243769/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 16.20
BIT

24-Jun-2019 22-Jun-2019 UPI1/917311520516/UPI/DE | TRF 16.00 0.20

BIT




Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

24-Jun-2019 22-Jun-2019 UP1/917324112919/949037 | TRF 7.00 7.20
6975@ybl/CREDIT

24-Jun-2019 24-Jun-2019 UPI/917539250078/949037 | TRF 30.00 37.20
6975@ybl/CREDIT

24-Jun-2019 24-Jun-2019 UPI1/917513825766/venkat |TRF 250.00 287.20
asurendra36-
1@okaxis/CREDIT

24-Jun-2019 24-Jun-2019 UPI1/917528427191/Payme |TRF 250.00 37.20
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

25-Jun-2019 25-Jun-2019 UPI1/917610835118/suryac |TRF 200.00 237.20
handraprakashbandi-
2@oksbi/

25-Jun-2019 25-Jun-2019 UP1/917622113211/Payme |TRF 200.00 37.20
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

25-Jun-2019 25-Jun-2019 UP1/917620597663/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 16.20
BIT

26-Jun-2019 26-Jun-2019 UPI1/917714484381/arigasa | TRF 5.00 21.20
ndeepreddy800@okshi/CR
EDIT

26-Jun-2019 26-Jun-2019 UPI1/917714269917/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 0.20
BIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UP1/917909283972/arigasa | TRF 5000.00 5000.20
ndeepreddy800@okshi/CR
EDIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI/917927440675/Payme |TRF 251.00 4749.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI1/917909237646/UPI/DE | TRF 2000.00 2749.20
BIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI1/917918511313/Payme |TRF 229.00 2520.20
nt for category Id Mobile/D

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI1/917912730784/UPI/DE | TRF 500.00 2020.20
BIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI/917912264533/goog- |TRF 10.00 2030.20
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI/917942314613/Payme | TRF 100.00 1930.20
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPIREV/917942314613/D |TRF 100.00 2030.20
EBIT REVERSAL

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI1/917914090832/Payme | TRF 100.00 1930.20
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPIREV/917914090832/D |TRF 100.00 2030.20

EBIT REVERSAL




Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UP1/917918885133/UPI/DE | TRF 150.00 1880.20
BIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI1/917918915476/UPI/DE | TRF 100.00 1780.20
BIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UPI1/917919112359/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 780.20
BIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 CHRGS- SMS ALERT TRF 17.70 762.50
JUNE2019

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 UP1/917921418685/UPI/DE | TRF 260.00 502.50
BIT

28-Jun-2019 28-Jun-2019 TRTR/917922005975/IMP [ TRF 1000.00 1502.50
S/JALAN CHEMICAL
INDUS

29-Jun-2019 29-Jun-2019 UPI1/918009137862/UPI/DE | TRF 1400.00 102.50
BIT

29-Jun-2019 29-Jun-2019 UP1/918016233401/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 81.50
BIT

29-Jun-2019 29-Jun-2019 UPI1/918020943345/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 60.50
BIT

01-Jul-2019 30-Jun-2019 UPI1/918118099282/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 39.50
BIT

01-Jul-2019 30-Jun-2019 UP1/918118216797/UPI/DE | TRF 35.00 4.50
BIT

05-Jul-2019 05-Jul-2019 TRTR/918614072138/IMP [TRF 500.00 504.50
Slsir

05-Jul-2019 05-Jul-2019 UPI1/918616569716/UPI/DE | TRF 200.00 304.50
BIT

05-Jul-2019 05-Jul-2019 UP1/918616193913/goog- |TRF 8.00 312.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

05-Jul-2019 05-Jul-2019 UPI1/918618045360/UPI/DE | TRF 100.00 212.50
BIT

06-Jul-2019 06-Jul-2019 UPI1/918715365128/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 191.50
BIT

06-Jul-2019 06-Jul-2019 UP1/918719065928/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 170.50
BIT

06-Jul-2019 06-Jul-2019 UPI1/918719102607/UPI/DE | TRF 100.00 70.50
BIT

08-Jul-2019 07-Jul-2019 UPI1/918816548840/Payme |TRF 19.00 51.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

08-Jul-2019 07-Jul-2019 UP1/918814808347/UPI/DE | TRF 16.00 35.50

BIT




Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

08-Jul-2019 07-Jul-2019 UP1/918816060709/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 14.50
BIT

08-Jul-2019 07-Jul-2019 UP1/918820542857/pessin | TRF 2.00 16.50
gipradeepkumar@okicici/C
RED

08-Jul-2019 07-Jul-2019 UP1/918840123015/Payme |TRF 16.00 0.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

08-Jul-2019 07-Jul-2019 UPI1/918892843529/967694 | TRF 1.00 1.50
8016@ybl/CREDIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UPI1/919011377307/balanja | TRF 1000.00 1001.50
neyulun-1@oksbi/CREDIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919014190765/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 1.50
BIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UPI1/919014752860/goog- |TRF 9.00 10.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919014229224/rajeshc | TRF 1000.00 1010.50
howdary135@okaxis/CRE
DIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919014814320/Payme |TRF 1000.00 10.50
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919056033390/rajesha | TRF 1110.00 1120.50
rumulli@ybl/CREDIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UPI1/919014281007/Payme |TRF 1100.00 20.50
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UPI1/919015476714/UPI/DE | TRF 10.00 10.50
BIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 NEFT-RATN- TRF 1000.00 1010.50
000083824129-JALAN
CHEM-Loan approve

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919068205517/Payme |TRF 65.00 945.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UPI1/919034494582/Payme |TRF 48.00 897.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919017538531/phonep | TRF 48.00 945.50
emerchant@yesbank/CRE
DIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919068334472/Payme |TRF 48.00 897.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919017538887/phonep | TRF 48.00 945.50
emerchant@yesbank/CRE
DIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919017833545/UPI/DE | TRF 16.00 929.50

BIT




Date Value Date Chg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919017856510/UPI/DE | TRF 100.00 829.50
BIT

09-Jul-2019 09-Jul-2019 UP1/919021569811/UPI/DE | TRF 309.00 520.50
BIT

10-Jul-2019 10-Jul-2019 UPI1/919107924247/UPI/DE | TRF 500.00 20.50
BIT

10-Jul-2019 10-Jul-2019 UP1/919107094127/goog- |TRF 10.00 30.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

10-Jul-2019 10-Jul-2019 UP1/919107094405/goog- |TRF 5.00 35.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

10-Jul-2019 10-Jul-2019 UPI1/919115202798/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 14.50
BIT

10-Jul-2019 10-Jul-2019 UPI1/919120025921/UPI/DE | TRF 2.00 12.50
BIT

16-Jul-2019 16-Jul-2019 NEFT-RATN- TRF 1000.00 1012.50
000084574717-JALAN
CHEM-Loan approve

16-Jul-2019 16-Jul-2019 UPI1/919710897511/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 12.50
BIT

16-Jul-2019 16-Jul-2019 UPI1/919710058341/goog- |TRF 5.00 17.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

16-Jul-2019 16-Jul-2019 UP1/919711391993/arigasa | TRF 1000.00 1017.50
ndeepreddy800@okshi/CR
EDIT

16-Jul-2019 16-Jul-2019 UPI1/919711017642/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 17.50
BIT

16-Jul-2019 16-Jul-2019 UP1/919756604536/Payme |TRF 16.00 1.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

16-Jul-2019 16-Jul-2019 UPI1/919717728370/arigasa | TRF 20.00 21.50
ndeepreddy800@okshi/CR
EDIT

16-Jul-2019 16-Jul-2019 UPI1/919717945604/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 0.50
BIT

24-Jul-2019 24-Jul-2019 UP1/920519044085/nfnmoti | TRF 500.00 500.50
nagar@oksbi/CREDIT

24-Jul-2019 24-Jul-2019 UP1/920519823005/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 479.50
BIT

24-Jul-2019 24-Jul-2019 UPI1/920520976864/UPI/DE | TRF 250.00 229.50
BIT

24-Jul-2019 24-Jul-2019 UP1/920520003998/UPI/DE | TRF 100.00 129.50
BIT

25-Jul-2019 25-Jul-2019 UP1/920632313391/Payme |TRF 35.00 94.50

nt for category Id Mobile/D




Date Value Date Chg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

25-Jul-2019 25-Jul-2019 UPI1/920617029941/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 73.50
BIT

25-Jul-2019 25-Jul-2019 UP1/920619531283/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 52.50
BIT

26-Jul-2019 26-Jul-2019 UPI1/920709443905/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 31.50
BIT

26-Jul-2019 26-Jul-2019 UPI1/920711784387/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 10.50
BIT

29-Jul-2019 27-Jul-2019 UP1/920839654547/934690 | TRF 1120.00 1130.50
8108@ybl/CREDIT

29-Jul-2019 27-Jul-2019 UPI1/920813798464/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 1109.50
BIT

29-Jul-2019 27-Jul-2019 ECOM- TRF 1090.00 19.50
mpokketmaybrightzxPayT
Mumbai IN-V9996210-80

29-Jul-2019 27-Jul-2019 UPI1/920830057817/991262 | TRF 800.00 819.50
0076@ybl/CREDIT

29-Jul-2019 27-Jul-2019 UP1/920818305382/Payme | TRF 16.00 803.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

29-Jul-2019 27-Jul-2019 UPI1/920857652483/Payme |TRF 721.00 82.50
nt from PhonePe/DEBIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920909659240/Payme |TRF 19.00 63.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UPI1/920913245117/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 42.50
BIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UPI1/920960976932/800861 | TRF 1000.00 1042.50
1002@ybl/CREDIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UPI1/920915580547/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 42.50
BIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920915475352/goog- |TRF 8.00 50.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UPI1/920915042471/arigasa | TRF 1000.00 1050.50
ndeepreddy800@okshi/CR
EDIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UPI1/920915067723/arigasa | TRF 50.00 1100.50
ndeepreddy800@okshi/CR
EDIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 ECOM- TRF 1090.00 10.50
mpokketmaybrightzxPayT
Mumbai IN-V1188930-80

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 TRTR/920916009220/IMP [ TRF 1000.00 1010.50

S/JALAN CHEMICAL
INDUS
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Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920916205130/jvskum | TRF 90.00 1100.50
ar6@oksbi/CREDIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 ECOM- TRF 1100.00 0.50
mpokketmaybrightzxPayT
Mumbai IN-V1239170-80

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 TRTR/920916012303/IMP |TRF 1000.00 1000.50
S/JALAN CHEMICAL
INDUS

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920916708257/Payme |TRF 35.00 965.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UPI1/920917787622/UPI/DE | TRF 170.00 795.50
BIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920917888209/goog- |TRF 10.00 805.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920917805819/UPI/DE | TRF 16.00 789.50
BIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UPI1/920918330362/Payme |TRF 21.00 768.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920920302175/Zomato | TRF 225.00 543.50
OnlineOrder/DEBIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920920349885/UPI/DE | TRF 500.00 43.50
BIT

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UPI1/920921637113/Payme |TRF 16.00 27.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

29-Jul-2019 28-Jul-2019 UP1/920966732951/Payme |TRF 21.00 6.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 Rev:ECOM- TRF 1090.00 1096.50
mpokketmaybrightzxPayT
Mumbai IN-V9996210

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 UP1/921218740739/UPI/DE | TRF 1000.00 96.50
BIT

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 UPI1/921218058744/goog- |TRF 10.00 106.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 UP1/921254424491/800861 | TRF 1000.00 1106.50
1002@ybl/CREDIT

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 UP1/921238522620/Payme |TRF 21.00 1085.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 UPI1/921220950332/UPI/DE | TRF 50.00 1035.50
BIT

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 UPI1/921220957981/UPI/DE | TRF 200.00 835.50
BIT

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 UP1/921221150303/UPI/DE | TRF 500.00 335.50

BIT
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Date Value Date Chqg No Narration Cod Debit Credit Balance

31-Jul-2019 31-Jul-2019 UPI/921223535609/UPI/DE | TRF 205.00 130.50
BIT

31-Jul-2019 01-Aug-2019 UP1/921302054543/goog- |TRF 10.00 140.50
payment@okaxis/CREDIT

01-Aug-2019 01-Aug-2019 UPI1/921311332911/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 119.50
BIT

01-Aug-2019 01-Aug-2019 UPI/921311617287/Payme |TRF 21.00 98.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

01-Aug-2019 01-Aug-2019 UPI1/921322082051/Payme |TRF 21.00 77.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

01-Aug-2019 01-Aug-2019 UPI1/921311335743/UPI/DE | TRF 21.00 56.50
BIT

01-Aug-2019 01-Aug-2019 UP1/921320683564/UPI/DE | TRF 50.00 6.50
BIT

02-Aug-2019 02-Aug-2019 UPI/921420210229/967694 | TRF 10.00 16.50
8016@ybl/CREDIT

02-Aug-2019 02-Aug-2019 UPI1/921420255394/967694 | TRF 10.00 26.50
8016@ybl/CREDIT

02-Aug-2019 02-Aug-2019 UPI1/921442181210/Payme |TRF 21.00 5.50
nt for category Id Mobile/D

